

MMWSY:- Const OF Road From Part A - To 5 To
Debrahi, Part B - Const OF HL Bridge

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

4x14.5m span with Approach Road 100m
or 586m Bridge

Agreement NO - 08/SBD/2022-23 **DIVISION**
Slno - 181

Agreement Value - 5,88,86,902/- **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

765(8)
28/8/22

Arun Kumar Singh (Rohas)

Abstract of cost

(1/1) E16 in excavation

for structure - E17.

843.06 m³ O.V.T. MBP - (34)

@ 310.73 / m³ — Rs. 261964.00

(2/2) plv RCC M15 as

levelling course - E17.

42.28 m² O.V.T. MBP - (34)

@ 5799.25 / m² — Rs. 245192.00

(3/3) plv RCC M30 in pile

founder - E17.

465.42 m³ O.V.T. MBP - (34)

@ 6728.89 / m³ — Rs. 3131760.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{4}{4}$) Bored Cast-in-situ M35 pile—EIT. 784.00 m O.V.T. MBP-34 @ 16306.30/m — AS. 12784139.00					
($\frac{5}{5}$) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in found ⁿ —EIT. 121.82 m.T. O.V.T. MBP-35 @ 53416.92/m.T. — AS. 6507249.00					
($\frac{6}{6}$) (i) Pl ⁿ RCC M30 in sub structure—EIT. 165.955 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-35 5.32 m ³ " P-38					
171.275 m ³ @ 6989.20/m ³ — AS. 1197075.00					
($\frac{7}{8}$) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure—EIT. 30.433 m.T. O.V.T. MBP-35 @ 53579.48/m.T. — AS. 1636062.00					
($\frac{8}{34}$) S/F/P of project & citizen information sign board—EIT. 2.00 m ² O.V.T. MBP-35 @ 35855.54/each — AS. 71911.00					
($\frac{9}{7}$) (ii) Pl ⁿ RCC M30 in S/S — EIT.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.72 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. - (38)					
@ 71.55.76/m ² — Rs.					19464.00
(¹⁰ / ₉) SIFIF in position					
true to line and					
level POT-PTFE					
bearing — E.T.					
24 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. - (39)					
@ 44998.84/each — Rs.					1073972.00
(¹¹ / ₁₄) PLR RCC M30 in					
super structure					
— E.T.					
22.680 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (41)					
33.95 m ³ " " - (42)					
<u>56.64 m³</u>					
@ 7803.98/m ³ — Rs.					442017.00
(¹² / ₁₅) SIFIP HYSD bar					
reinforcement in					
super st. — E.T.					
6.20 m.T. O.V.T.M.B.P. - (41)					
2.55 m.T. " " - (42)					
8.75 m.T.					
@ 54776.39/m.T. — Rs.					479293.00
					Rs. 278561.00
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs. 334273.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+)					Rs. 278561.00
Add 10% S. fee (+)					
(100353.00 + 4222.00) — Rs.					104575.00

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 3158196.00

Material Statement of this bill

- 25/11/23